
Special Timetable

  www.mta.info

Greenport Branch
Special Trackwork Timetable
Effective Monday through Friday, 
February 24-28, 2025 

J Transfer at Jamaica.
V Transfer to/from bus at Ronkonkoma.

Reference Notes

For explanation, see

"Reference Notes."
AM AM PM

PENN STATION J 5:40 10:27 2:26
GRAND CENTRAL 6:00 J 10:23 J 2:22
JAMAICA (Arrive) 6:21 10:48 2:48
JAMAICA (Leave) 6:22 10:50 2:50
Mineola (Note) 6:36 11:05 3:06
Hicksville (Note) 6:44 11:13 3:14
Bethpage 6:49 11:19 3:20
Farmingdale 6:53 11:23 3:24
Pinelawn ...... 11:27 3:28
Wyandanch 6:59 11:29 3:30
Deer Park 7:04 11:34 3:35
Brentwood 7:09 11:39 3:40
Central Islip 7:13 11:43 3:44
RONKONKOMA (Arrive) 7:21 11:51 3:52
RONKONKOMA (Leave) V 7:31 V 12:01 V 4:02
Medford V 7:44 V 12:14 V 4:15
Yaphank V 7:54 V 12:24 V 4:25
Riverhead V 8:19 V 12:49 V 4:50
Mattituck V 8:39 V 1:09 ......
Southold V 8:53 V 1:23 ......
GREENPORT V 9:06 V 1:36 ......

AM PM PM
Train # 904 906 952

122 1922 1960

2010 2722 2754

For explanation, see

"Reference Notes."
AM PM PMAM PM PM

GREENPORT V 9:37 V 1:37 ......
Southold V 9:50 V 1:50Southold V 9:50 V 1:50 ......
Mattituck V 10:04 V 2:04 ......
Ri h dRiverhead V 10:24 V 2:24 V 5:28
Yaphank V 10:49 V 2:49 V 5:53Yaphank V 10:49 V 2:49 V 5:53
Medford V 10:59 V 2:59 V 6:03
RONKONKOMA (Arrive) V 11:12 V 3:12 V 6:16RONKONKOMA (Arrive) V 11:12 V 3:12 V 6:16
RONKONKOMA (Leave) 11:22 3:22 6:26
Central Islip 11:29 3:29 6:33Central Islip 11:29 3:29 6:33
Brentwood 11:33 3:33 6:37
D  P k 11 38 3 38 6 42Deer Park 11:38 3:38 6:42
Wyandanch 11:43 3:43 6:47y
Pinelawn 11:45 3:45 ......
Farmingdale 11:48 3:48 6:52Farmingdale 11:48 3:48 6:52
Bethpage 11:53 3:53 6:57
Hicksville (Note) 11:58 3:58 7:02Hicksville (Note) 11:58 3:58 7:02
Mineola (Note) 12:06 4:06 7:10
JAMAICA (Arrive) 12:20 4:20 7:25JAMAICA (Arrive) 12:20 4:20 7:25
JAMAICA (Leave) 12:21 4:21 7:26
GRAND CENTRAL J 12:50 J 4:49 J 8:01
PENN STATION 12:40 4:41 7:45PENN STATION 12:40 4:41 7:45

PM PM PM
Train # 905 951 953Train # 905 951 953

741 757 767

1935 1961 1971

Westbound Affected Service
Effective Monday-Friday, February 24-28, 2025

Eastbound Affected Service
Effective Monday-Friday, February 24-28, 2025

  Elmont-UBS Arena 

  Greenport    

  Southold 

  Mattituck 

  Riverhead 

  Yaphank 

  Medford 

  Ronkonkoma  

  Central Islip 

  Brentwood 

  Deer Park 

  Wyandanch 

  Pinelawn 

  Farmingdale 

  Bethpage 

Woodside

Grand Central

Atlantic Terminal (Brooklyn)

Hunterspoint Avenue

Long Island City

Penn Station 

WATCH THE GAP

  Jamaica  

ATTENTION CUSTOMERS

i
As a result of track work on the 
Ronkonkoma Branch, buses will 

replace trains between Greenport and 
Ronkonkoma on the middays.

Use this special timetable for affected 
Greenport Branch service only. 

*Refer to theTrainTime app for 
complete service west of Jamaica, as 

well as transfer options.

For all other service please use the 
regular Greenport Branch timetable, 

effective November 11, 2024. 


